
M E N U

WA  D i s t i l l e rs  Ta ke ove r  
F r i d a y  2 8 t h  –  S u n d a y  3 0 t h  A u g u s t  2 0 2 0

TRADING NAME STALL 
NUMBER PRODUCT PRICE

Gnocchi 
Gnocchi Boys Y104

Gnocchi alla vodka. $17.50

Bruschetta bourbon sauce. $12.50

Kapachas Y2

Slow cooked pork and chorizo espanola marinated with Venezuelan rum 
and chipotle, served with the cachapa or arepa. $18

Our homemade picante sauce (chilli) infused with Venezuelan Diplomatico 
Rum! $12

Dessert: Quesillo (Traditional Venezuelan cream caramel infused with our 
signature Venezuelan rum and coconut.) $8

Bratwurst Bar Y4 Bratwurst sausage served with bourbon barbecue sauce. $10

Karutz 
Smallgoods Y129 Barossa Valley Kellermeister fortified port Mettwurst 350g. $19 ea.

RIGHTW 
Taiwanese 
Sausage

Y107b Drunkard sausage.

$4.50 
per piece

3 for 
$12

Gourmet 
Popcorn 88

Pair our chilli caramel or the salt and vinegar with the tasting spirits.

Or try the combo of our chilli caramel with pecorino, cheddar or goats 
cheese as a side for your gin tastings.

$7  
per bag.

Morish Nuts 99

Truffle macadamia the perfect accompaniment to pre dinner drinks.

200g Truffle macadamias and 5 complimentary serving cups.

Free tasting samples in store.

$16.00

Freo Fresh 
Bread Y107

Meat pies with caramelised chilli gin jam. $9

Cheese toasties with caramelised chilli gin jam. $10

Aki Japanese Shop 5 Katsu chicken with gin BBQ sauce. $10

Muffles Stall  98

Frangelico & Cherries 
Chocolate chip muffle filled with cherries, chocolate Frangelico sauce, 
cookie crumble, chocolate truffle and soft serve ice cream.

$14

Frangelico Affogato  
Chocolate chip muffle filled with soft serve ice cream, chocolate truffle 
and chocolate Frangelico sauce.

$12

Frangelico Muffle Snack 
Chocolate chip muffle dressed with chocolate Frangelico sauce. $8

Pofferjes Stall 
Y121a

Frangelico Poffertjes 
Poffertjes served with chocolate Frangelico sauce. $10

Frangelico & Strawberries  
Poffertjes served with strawberries and chocolate Frangelico sauce. $12

Frangelico & Apricot 
Poffertjes served with apricot, roasted almond and chocolate Frangelico 
sauce.

$12

Goz Bar Stall  Y5

Bloody Mary soup with Raki (Turkish aniseed spirit), fennel & roasted carrot. $12

Rum & Orange spiced Pumpkin & Sweet potato soup. $12

Spiced semolina cake with Raki, Spiced Rum & Orange syrup.  
Served with vanilla bean yoghurt. $8



F E AT U R E D 
DI ST I L L E R I E S

Fremantle 
Oval

Whipper Snapper Distillery

The West Winds Gin

Old Macdonald Distillery

Wandering Distillery

Sin Gin Distillery

Old Young’s Distillery

Great Southern Distillery

Little Things Gin

2

2

3

3

4!

4

8

8

1

1

6

6

7

7

5

5

Participating Food Stalls

!

!

!

!!!

!!

!

!


