WA Distillers Takeover

Friday 28th - Sunday 30th August 2020



MENU

TRADING NAME	STALL NUMBER	PRODUCT	PRICE
Gnocchi Gnocchi Boys	Y104	Gnocchi alla vodka.	\$17.50
		Bruschetta bourbon sauce.	\$12.50
Kapachas	Y2	Slow cooked pork and chorizo espanola marinated with Venezuelan rum and chipotle, served with the cachapa or arepa.	\$18
		Our homemade picante sauce (chilli) infused with Venezuelan Diplomatico Rum!	\$12
		Dessert: Quesillo (Traditional Venezuelan cream caramel infused with our signature Venezuelan rum and coconut.)	\$8
Bratwurst Bar	Y4	Bratwurst sausage served with bourbon barbecue sauce.	\$10
Karutz Smallgoods	Y129	Barossa Valley Kellermeister fortified port Mettwurst 350g.	\$19 ea.
RIGHTW Taiwanese Sausage	Y107b	Drunkard sausage.	\$4.50 per piece 3 for \$12
Gourmet Popcorn	88	Pair our chilli caramel or the salt and vinegar with the tasting spirits.	\$7 per bag.
		Or try the combo of our chilli caramel with pecorino, cheddar or goats cheese as a side for your gin tastings.	
Morish Nuts	99	Truffle macadamia the perfect accompaniment to pre dinner drinks.	\$16.00
		200g Truffle macadamias and 5 complimentary serving cups.	
		Free tasting samples in store.	
Freo Fresh Bread	Y107	Meat pies with caramelised chilli gin jam.	\$9
		Cheese toasties with caramelised chilli gin jam.	\$10
Aki Japanese	Shop 5	Katsu chicken with gin BBQ sauce.	\$10
Muffles	Stall 98	Frangelico & Cherries Chocolate chip muffle filled with cherries, chocolate Frangelico sauce, cookie crumble, chocolate truffle and soft serve ice cream.	\$14
		Frangelico Affogato Chocolate chip muffle filled with soft serve ice cream, chocolate truffle and chocolate Frangelico sauce.	\$12
		Frangelico Muffle Snack Chocolate chip muffle dressed with chocolate Frangelico sauce.	\$8
Pofferjes	Stall Y121a	Frangelico Poffertjes Poffertjes served with chocolate Frangelico sauce.	\$10
		Frangelico & Strawberries Poffertjes served with strawberries and chocolate Frangelico sauce.	\$12
		Frangelico & Apricot Poffertjes served with apricot, roasted almond and chocolate Frangelico sauce.	\$12
Goz Bar	Stall Y5	Bloody Mary soup with Raki (Turkish aniseed spirit), fennel & roasted carrot.	\$12
		Rum & Orange spiced Pumpkin & Sweet potato soup.	\$12
		Spiced semolina cake with Raki, Spiced Rum & Orange syrup. Served with vanilla bean yoghurt.	\$8

FEATURED DISTILLERIES

Participating Food Stalls

- 1 Whipper Snapper Distillery
- 2 The West Winds Gin
- 3 Old Macdonald Distillery
- 4 Wandering Distillery

- 5 Sin Gin Distillery
- 6 Old Young's Distillery
- 7 Great Southern Distillery

HOTEL

8 Little Things Gin

